JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MuHck, 29. - 30.3.2025

AucTtaHumna 13

[eBoukn, 50m bBattepdnnii

log poxaexHna 2011 - 2018

30.03.2025 - 12:25 PesynbTtarsl
MecTo lof poxaeHns Bpema
lop poxageHns 2011 - 2012
1. TOYWN/IMHA, KaponuHa 11 Ty "Mok Cgtowwop Onmumnuk - 2011" 30.02100,00
APOLW, YnbaHa 11 Ty "Mok Cgrowop Onumnuk - 2011" 30.02100,00
3. KOKOTOBA, YnbsHa 11  AksacTapc 32.18 70,00
4. KOBLWK, Banepus 12 AxBacTtapc 32.45 65,00
5. WAXHO, AHacTtacus 11  Marlins 32.74 60,00
6. TAPXOBA, KceHust 11  Cuwop Bsc 33.87 55,00
7. MOCEWKO, Bapsapa 11  CAKOWOP 2 Mo3bipb 35.13 50,00
8. BAPUUKAA, ApuHa 12 TpyxaHbl Carowwop2 35.54 45,00
9. TPYLWA, Banepus 11  Kanwunco 36.13 40,00
10. EMEJIbAHEHKO, Smunus 11 CAKOWOP "MonogocTtb” 36.45 35,00
11. KAPIMOBWY, AHacTacus 12 Onunmnuey, 36.48 30,00
12. KOTOBWUY, Hagexpa 12 AkBacTtapc 36.95 25,00
13. KOBAJIEBA, AsryctuHa 12 Ty "Mok Carowop Onumnuk - 2011" 37.00 20,00
14. 3ABOJIOLKAA, Ana 11  CAKOLWOP MuHckoro palioHa 37.42 15,00
15. BYTKEBWY, Mapraputa 12 Cuwop Bec 37.79 10,00
16. KYPAKO, AnaHa 12 Ty "Mok Catowwop Onumnuk - 2011" 38.06 5,00
17. ANNEKCAHOPOBA, Codus 12 Marlins 41.12 -
18. KOT, CeetnaHa 11  MMpyxaHbl Carowwop?2 42.27 -
19. MOPO3, AnekcaHapa 12 Onuvmnuel, 42.33 -
20. KOHAPATEHKO, KceHus 11  CAKOWOP "Monogocts” 42.42 -
21. BOPOHWHA, MNonunHa 11 Ty "OKOCL Ne2 r. ingb!" 44.79 -
22. MUXAW/TOBCKASA, Anekcanapa 12 Onuvmnuel, 46.34 -
23. MOTE/b, Banepus 12 AksacTapc 47.59 -
lop poxpgexnsa 2013 - 2014
1. 3AMOCTWK, Banepus 14  Tuop 34.41100,00
2. WAPKO, Banepus 14  Onnmnuk-2011 36.25 85,00
3. K/IIMMYYK, Oapbs 14  AkBacTtapc 36.70 70,00
4. NYKALLOHOK, OnaHa 13 Kanunco 37.14 65,00
5. MATBEWYYK, AHHa 13 TpyxaHbl Carowwop2 38.67 60,00
6. K/MNMKO, EkaTepuHa 14  Marlins 38.81 55,00
7. XOOAHOBWUY, AHacTacus 13 Tuop 40.12 50,00
8. KACbAHWVIK, KpuctnHa 13 Onumnuey, 40.24 45,00
9. YOBAT, KceHus 13 CAHOLWOP "MonogocTtb” 41.47 40,00
10. YEPHABLIEBA, fapbs 13 CAHOLWOP "MonogocTtb” 43.15 35,00
11. BENA4A, Hukonb 14  Onumnuey, 43.60 30,00
12. ANAHACEBWY, MapnaHHa 13 Ty "Mok Catowop Onumnuk - 2011" 43.77 25,00
13. BOAYUL, AnekcaHpgpa 14  Marlins 44.08 20,00
14. AKCHOUMU, MnnaHa 13 Ty "Mok Carowop Onumnuk - 2011" 4459 15,00
15. HOBWLKASA, AKcrHuns 13  Tuop 45.48 10,00
16. TUIMO®EEBA, AnuHa 14  Cuwop Bsc 47.63 5,00
17. NONMYWWMHCKAA, AHHa 13 CAKOWOP "MonogocTtb” 47.79 -
18. MNCUIOK, Bapsapa 14 Onumnunk-2011 48.04 -
19. TMEPEMNEYA, Banepus 14 CAKOLWOP 2 Mo3sbipb 48.38 -
20. BYHEBWY, Maiis 14 Ty "Mok Catowop Onumnuk - 2011" 48.49 -
21. CNMOHOBA, BacunvHa 13 Tuop 48.79 -
22. YCOBA, Mapraputa 14  Kanunco 49.77 -
23. KYPEU, EBreHus 14  T'ycy CmoproHckasa CaroLop 50.26 -
24. WIMAKOBA, AnekcaHgpa 13 Marlins 51.38 -
25. MUIKYTE/b, BacunuHa 14 Ty "Mok Catowwop Onumnuk - 2011" 53.01 -
26. EBCEEBA, Mapta 14  CAKOLOP MuHckoro paiioHa 53.78 -
27. BYCBbKO, TatbsiHa 13 Tuop 57.29 -
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MecTo

28.
29.
30.
31.

PYNIbKEBWNY, Mapraputa
PO>XHOBA, Bapsapa
MNTHOPA, /o60oBb
KOnowwu4, Banepus

loa poxaeHuna 2015 - 2016

DSQ

AKMMOBWY, AHHa
3EHEBWY, ApuHa
NEBKOBWUY, AnvHa
LWINMAHCKAA, beata
PEYNLL, MonunHa
POBHEWKO, flapbs
MAKATOBNY, Muna
CYLWWKO, Mapus
FTOBOPYHOBA, Banepus
BAJIKOHCKAA, Mapusa
PEYUKAA, ExkatepnHa
XBATIOK, Onbra
PNNINMNOBWY, Bacunnca
UEPHbILW, Enn3aseTa
OONroBMY, Mapwus
ANEXVHA, 3munus
rOPOOHNYAA, AnuHa
TPNMOHOBA, ApuHa
MOJTYAHOBA, YnbsaHa
MAPVHYEHKO, Cochus
PEMU3O0BA, BepoHuka
ABPAMUYYK, YnbsaHa
EPOLLEBWNY, Dnbmupa
LWACTAKOBWY, Bnaga
MATOLLKO, ApuHa
KATKOBCKAA, Codms
A3YBEL,, AHa

loa poxaeHuna 2017 - 2018

©CoNoOO AN E

DSQ
DSQ

NYKYTb , BapBapa
MALLMYEBA, Mapus
LWECTOBEL, Codms
MAJbIWKO, AHa
BALWYMWPCKAA, Napbs
BANEHTHIOK, MonuHa
FANAYK, SnuHa
FANIKNHA, EnnsaBseTa
KAPMMHOBWY, Bapsapa
MATBEEBA, Arata
KOCbIW, Arata

lof poxaeHns

14
14
14
14

16
16
15
15
15
15
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15

17
17
18
17
17
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17
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18

Bpema
CAHOLWOP MuHckoro paioHa 59.87 -
Onumnuey, 1:01.95 -
Onumnuk-2011 1:09.31 -
Kanunco 1:14.61 -
Marlins 43.36100,00
Imperial 46.38 85,00
Onnmnuk-2011 46.64 70,00
'y "Mok Catowwop Onnmnuk - 2011" 48.29 65,00
MpyxaHbl Catoop?2 49.14 60,00
MpyxaHbl Catoop?2 49.20 55,00
Marlins 52.79 50,00
Onnmnuk-2011 52.89 45,00
Kanmnco 53.62 40,00
Onnmnuk-2011 56.98 35,00
AkBacTapc 58.27 30,00
AHOCW r.CtonuH 1:01.66 25,00
'y "Mok Cpatowop Onumnuk - 2011" 1:01.84 20,00
Ck Amyp 1:03.28 15,00
'y "Mok Cpatowop Onumnuk - 2011" 1:03.45 10,00
Onumnuey, 1:05.73 5,00
Onumnuk-2011 1:06.31 -
Onumnuk-2011 1:07.45 -
lycy CmoproHckasa Catowop 1:11.15 -
'y "Mok Catowop Onumnuk - 2011" 1:14.96 -
Onumnuk-2011 1:19.94 -
CAHOWOP MuHcKoro paioHa 1:26.13 -
'y "Mok Cpatowiop Onmumnuk - 2011" 1:30.55 -
'y "Mok Cpatowiop Onmumnuk - 2011" 1:36.23 -
'y "Mok Cpatowiop Onmumnuk - 2011" 1:40.12 -
'y "Mok Cpatowiop Onmumnuk - 2011" 1:42.72 -
AHOCLW r.CtonuH -
MpyxaHbl Carowop?2 44.78100,00
Ck Amyp 50.70 85,00
AkBacTtapc 59.06 70,00
Marlins 59.28 65,00
Onumnuey, 1.02.92 60,00
AkBacTapc 1:08.38 55,00
'y "Mok Catowwop Onnmnuk - 2011" 1:10.79 50,00
'y "Mok Catowwop Onnmnuk - 2011" 1:13.58 45,00
'y "Mok Catowwop Onnmnuk - 2011" 1:22.73 40,00
Onnmnuk-2011 -
OO0 CnopTuBHbIli KNy6 Anekcangpa JlecyHa -
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